

102 C of 2016

17-02-2020 Complainant files adv hazira.
Requisites were not filed on the previous date.
Hence, complainant is directed to file requisites of WA.
Fix 23-03-2020 for ER of WA.

D/C

Sd/- A. Sarkar
**Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Bishnupur**

Sd/- A. Sarkar
**Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Bishnupur**