

**102C of 2016- R 286 of 2016**

02-03-2021 Complainant files hazira.  
ER of WA has not yet been received.  
Complainant is directed to file fresh requisite of WA.  
Fix 09-04-2021 for ER of WA .

D/C

**Judicial Magistrate,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bishnupur**

**Judicial Magistrate,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Bishnupur**