

102C of 2016- R-286 of 2016

05-04-2021 No Steps due to resolution of Local Bar Association.
Todate 06-04-2021 for evidence of complainant.
Complainant is directed to get ready with examination-in-chief in the
form of affidavit.

D/C

**Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Bishnupur**

**Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Bishnupur**